DISTRIBUTION AND TRANSMISSION

TABLE 5-4
MILES OF MAIN BY MATERIAL BY STATE
2020

Division and States

Steel Steel Cathodically
Unprotected Protected

Cast
‘Wrought
Iron

Bare Coated Bare Coated Plastic

Ductile
Iron

Copper

Total Miles
of Main All
Material

Other

UNITED STATES

New England
Connecticut
Maine
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
Rhode Island
Vermont

Middle Atlantic
New Jersey
New York
Pennsylvania

East North Central
Illinois
Indiana
Michigan
Ohio
Wisconsin

‘West North Central
Towa
Kansas
Minnesota
Missouri
Nebraska
North Dakota
South Dakota

South Atlantic
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Maryland
North Carolina
South Carolina
Virginia
West Virginia

East South Central
Alabama
Kentucky
Mississippi
Tennessee

‘West South Central
Arkansas
Louisiana
Oklahoma
Texas

Mountain
Arizona
Colorado
Idaho
Montana
Nevada
New Mexico
Utah
‘Wyoming

Pacific
Alaska
California
Hawaii
Oregon
‘Washington

30,232 18,012 10,237 460,708 787,833 19,980

1,310 1,152 139 10,752 19,711 4,580
123 30 0 3,303 1,132
0 6 0 25
1,011 959 139
4 12
172 144
0 0

10,201 3,099
306 724
4,528 1,073
5,367 1,302

74,126
20,833
26,852
26,442

10,275
14,194
12,634

6,129 2,852
40 13
290 383
279 1,447
5,520 981
0 28

107,130
37,924
16,325
20,621
20,633
11,628

144,612
23,186
24,898
35,515
31,468
29,545

630 41,179
98 7,278

1 6,753

6,549

79,214
11,424
13,048
26,877
11317 15,826
6,390 6,050
1118 2,740
1,774 3,048
60,242 120,395
2,779
417
19,569
28,827
8,874
22,625
15,183
15,750
6,370

64,745

64,504
7,269
14,213

109,847
12,745
13,116
16,361
67,625
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91,497
18,454
24371
6,090
5,321
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1,334 1,328,820

37,674

133,906
35,608
49,602
48,697

266,108
62,527
42,197
60,593
59,528
41,262

126,554
18,936
23,483
33,647
28,471
13,088

3,879
5,049
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186,996
3,469
1221

30,896
46,099
15,392
33,121
23,624
22,142
11,031

110,669
32,550
19,258
17,550
41,310

185,430
20,730
27,857
27,089

109,753

129,617
25,606
37,367

8,990
7,454
10,671
14,639
19,245
5,645

151,866




